MODEL 64B CRASH TEST
ACCELEROMETER
Specifications
Next Generation Crash Test Accelerometer
Advanced Piezoresistive MEMS Sensor
Excellent Accuracy in Crash Testing
Compliant to SAE J211/J2570
Compliant to ISO 6487

TEL：400-822-6658
MODEL 64B ACCELEROMETER
Ordering Information
64B GGGG ZZZ T XXX
Range
0050 = 50g
0100 = 100g
0200 = 200g
0500 = 500g
2000 = 2000g
6000 = 6000g
Cable length
240 = 240 inches, 20 feet
360 = 360 inches, 30 feet
276 = 276 inches, 7 meters
Transverse Sensitivity Option
Blank = <3%
T = <1%
Excitation Voltage Option
Blank = 10Vdc
001 = 5Vdc
005 = 2Vdc
Example; 64B-2000-360
Model 64B, 2000g range, 360inch (30ft) cable length
Example; 64B-0500-276T-001
Model 64B, 500g range, 276inch (7m) cable length, <1% transverse sensitivity option, 5V calibration
广州
工控
传感
科技
有限
公司
 ww
w.g
kme
ms.
com
广州工控传感科技有限公司 www.gkmems.com
5
TEL：400-822-6658
广州工控传感科技有限公司
电话：400-822-6658
网址：www.gkmems.com
地址: 广州市天河区珠江西路15号16层